Page
57
Page
57
Manifolds & Valve Packs
www.lynch.ca Phone: + 1 (905) 363-2400 Fax: + 1 (905) 363-1191
1799 Argentia Road Mississauga, Ontario L5N 3A2 Canada
BAR

3.02.01
07/2009.B
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
A & B Oriented UNC Threads
and Mounting Kit
Metric Threads
ISO 4401-03-02 ISO 4401-02-01 and Mounting Kit
NFPA T3.5.1-D03 NFPA T3.5.1-D02
A Aluminum ISO 4401-02-01 ISO 4401-03-02 Style A - Short Height = 1.94"
D Ductile Iron NFPA T3.5.1-D02 NFPA T3.5.1-D03 Style B  -  Tall Height  = 3.44"
03G
UVA Valve
Adapter
TYPE MATERIAL
MANIFOLD
INTERFACE
(BOTTOM)
SOLENOID
INTERFACE
(TOP)
AB
03G
02G
(only used on Step-Up Adapters)
A194
B344
MOUNTING
HOLES & KITPORT ORIENTATION
OR
M
02G
STYLE & HEIGHT
D02 to D03 -  Valve Adapters - D03 to D02
Page
59
Page
59
Manifolds & Valve Packs
www.lynch.ca Phone: + 1 (905) 363-2400 Fax: + 1 (905) 363-1191
1799 Argentia Road Mississauga, Ontario L5N 3A2 Canada
BAR
M
ANIFOLDS
TAPPING
PLATES
VALVE
ADAPTERS
SUBPLATES
SUBPLATES
w
/ CIRCUITS
COVER
PLATES
HEADERS/
JUNCTIONS
DIN
BODIES
ACCESSORIES
VALVE PACKS
& CUSTOM
S
TECHNICAL
INFO
D03 to D05 Step-Up Valve Adapters
3.02.02
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ISO 4401-03-02 A & B Oriented Style A - Short Height = 2.44"
NFPA T3.5.1-D03 A & B Reversed Style B - Tall Height = 4.44"
UNC Threads
and Mounting Kit
A Aluminum ISO 4401-05-04 Metric Threads
D Ductile Iron NFPA T3.5.1-D05 and Mounting Kit
MANIFOLD
INTERFACE
(BOTTOM)
SOLENOID
INTERFACE
(TOP)
05G
VA Valve
Adapter
TYPE MATERIAL
03G
U
M
AB
STYLE & HEIGHT
BA
MOUNTING
HOLES & KITPORT ORIENTATION
B444
A244
Page
60
Page
60
Manifolds & Valve Packs
www.lynch.ca Phone: + 1 (905) 363-2400 Fax: + 1 (905) 363-1191
1799 Argentia Road Mississauga, Ontario L5N 3A2 Canada
BA
R